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9 RM. FURN. modern duplex clean,ATTRACTIVE unfurn. apt. with
range & refrlg .1140 S. 1.1th.

DAVENPORT and chair, mohair. $79.
Hogg Bios. Used Store, 137 S.
Coin'!.

FURNITURE reflnlshlng at reason,
able rates. Leo Wallace, 1638 N.
Capital,

PAINTING, PApTlRHANGIN-
G-

t,
small Jobs welcome. PhoneSpinet Pianos

TWO ONLY! NATIONALLY
KNOWN, LIFETIME WAR-

RANTY. MUST SELL! WE
ARE READY TO ACCEPT
ANY REASONABLE OFFER.

NOTE: DON'T EXPECT A 130n TO
500 SAVINCS. BECAUSE THESE

(An agency devoted entirely to g operated by Theo. G. Nelson,
Rciltor-Apprais- SRA and five neighborhood salesmen.)

LARGE FAMILY WANTED
home in Salem suburbs. Large kitchen, dining room and living room

with fplace. Full basement, new oil lurnace. iou x iuu. laxea
Nice fruit trees and lawn. Some paint can transform this Into a nice
comfortable home Price $9000. Terms or trade. Call Grace Tomlin,
Ofiice Res. 4.24.16.

WELL BUILT ONLY ONE YEAR OLD
2 lge bdrms: fplace; insulated: weatherstripped: ven blinds. Close to hu

and school. I3',i x an auacnea garage, a good Duy ai aiu.auu. tin noy
Barker, Sim. Off Ph. Res.

NEW HOME DESIGNED FOR YOU
Especially desirable Klngwood Heights Dist. On level lot, 10 minutes In

City center. .1 bdrms, mrcn Kit. manogany living rm, atiracuve rim
fplace, Sanherg Autom furnace, w. s. insul, att garage. Well financed
at $13,500. Call Percy Gorton, otr m. Kes. pn.

SUBURBAN FOR CITY
Attractive small home, modern, util rm, dble garage, on 1.9 acres,

close in N.E. Price $7500. Owner will sell for $1500 down, or trade for 3
bdrm home near St. Vincent school. Call Edna Morgan, Off- - ph.
Res. ph. '

YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD SALESMAN
Five HOMESELLER salesmen are keeping constant check on about 100

homes each for sale in their information at The HOMESELLERS head-

quarters. Call for the name and telephone number of The
HOMESELLERS salesman or saleswoman for your neighborhood.

informant ion about home sales in your neighborhood
will help you whether vou want to buy a home or sell one. It will be
worth your while to get acquainted with The HOMESELLER salesman
for your neighborhood.

THE HOMESELLERS
MULTIPLE LISTING REALTORS

THEO. G. NELSON, MGR.
IN TH HUB OF SALEM EASY PARKING

702 N. HIGH, SALEM G'H.

DUPLEX WITH BASEMENT TO TRADE Rnr nice in Leslie school.
dist. Has off street parking. All in perfect shape. For appointment to see
call Chet Rawlins, Sim.

3 BDRM, 5 ACRES Located near Keizer, 3 acres of walnuts, some grapes
and strawberries. Has well that will irrigate al) live acres.Older barn
and garage. For appointment to sec, Call Chet Rawlins, Sim.

SUBURBAN N. E. 4 BDRM. $10,500.004 yrs. old, neat as a pin. large living
room, huge kitchen, nice dining room, attached garage, automatic oil
heat, good financing $10,500.00. Call Jim Rawlins, Sim.

3 BDRM AND DEN, 3 BLOCKS FROM NEW HIGH SCHOOL Large double
lot with alley-wa- fruit trees, shrubs and flowers, sound condition
and spotlessly clean, nice fireplace, attached garage. Only $9,000.00.
Call Jim Rawlins, Sim.

HOME CLOSE TO SHOPPING DIST. Living room, large kitchen,
oil circulator and kitchen stove included in sale, dandy lot 50 x 130.

Mgke offer; owner anxious to sell. For appointment to see call Dale
Rayburn, Salesman.

TRADE THAT HOME FOR THIS DAIRY FARM
WHh home, new milk house, good barn, all irrigated year
round creek. Irrigation and farm equipment included, plenty of fruit
trees. For appointment to see call Dale Rayburn, Sim.

'
RAWLINS REALTY

(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)
2060 N. Capitol Street Office phones or

Evenings: Chet Rawlins, Jim Rawlins, Dale Rayburn.

VERY NICE apartments t 1163
court, fh.

1 BEDROOM apt. Stove, refrigerator,
water, automatic steam heat,

Modern. $50 per month.
May oe seen at 2163 S. Commer-cia- l

or Ph. after 4 p.m.
CAPITOL PLAZA

furn., unfurn. 1108

707 Houses For Rent
4 BDRM Home, close in, garage, chll- -

ren welcome, fn.
CLEAN modern home near

Washington school. Ph.
furn. home. $58. Suburban

n. fll.
CLEAN cottage, utility room,

garage, couple only, ivo pels, in- -

quire 1515 N. Liberty.
WELL located. house, elect.

heat, hwd. floors, garage, adults.-
$10. 653 Patterson.

"house"wHh bath" Utility
room, $30. Rt. 5, Box 457 al

3 ROOMS, unfurnished except range.
Private batll and entrance. 2 blocks
from capitol and downtown. 29$ S.
Winter. Ph.

MODERN Utility room,
gariiKC. m. i, dux ami. fn.

MODERN court unit. Furn or
unfurn. Ph.

IN HOLLYWOOD dlst. house,
unfurn. except oil circulator.

furn. house, nice for working
lady. Ph.

FURN 3 bedrm duplex. $37.50. Chil-
dren welcome. Ph.

FURN. old house, $40,633 Feerry.
2 br. house, auto hcat,irepiace,

garage. Ph.
3 BEDROOM unfurnished house. $40.

'"Qflfe- 970 N. 18th.

CLEAN unfurn. i bedroom court.
Adults, no pels. Ph.

FURN. LOTS knotty pine hullt-in-

grand, working couple, $15,
UNFURN. HOUSE. With garage. Rt'.

decorated. $55. 3940 E. State St.

COUNTRY home, redecorated, mod-
ern, 2 bdrm., basement, unfurn.,
$55. Ph.

NICE UNKURN. courl
range, walklngdistPh.

ALMOST new house. "f.'IccT

range, auto, heal, hwd. f lis., insul.
2231 Maple.

COZY house, on Market St.
furn. 1 child oply, bus by door.

CLEAN furn. or unfurn.
3845 Portland Rd.

UNFURN., ground floor, duplex.
656 Ferry. Ph.

1 OR 2 BEDRM. duplex. Fireplace,
gar., oil heeat. 949 N. Winter.

CLEAN partly furn. garage,
house. N, Ph.

1 BR. in court, stove, refrg. furn.
inquire corner lien & Mission.

FOR LEASE or lease wltlTlipTion to
buy new house in friendlysuburban neighborhood. Ph,

HOUSE, 3 acres and lge. barn close
in with furn., power, refrig., suit

Jightlndust. after 6 or Sun.
4 ROOM HOUSE. Hot and cold water

furnished. 1 or 2 people. $30. 4520
Portland Rd.

4 BR house, unfurn. 2603 N. 4th $50
mo.

3 BEDRM house. Hollywood dlstr. oil
heat. Newly decorated. $75.

t BEDRM. duplex with store room.
Mo children. North Dist. $45 per
month. Ph.
RM. UNFURN. cottage. Eleo. heat,
elec. range. 744 N. Capitol.

3 BEDROOMS, double plumbing.
Adults. Ph. after 5 p.m .

duplex, 2 bedrms. and bath up.
Lv. rm., din. rm., kit. down, bsmt.,
garage. 7 blocks S. of city center.
Ph.

UNFURN. cottage, gas range,
near schools. 2165 S. Cottage.

COLBOTH'S RENTALS
5 Acres with nice clean

home. garage, small barn,
chicken hse.. smoke bse., under-
ground spring water, some furni-
ture. $fi0 per month on lease to
right party.

home with office spare.
On main street. All modern. $50
per month.

home furnished on Mill
St, $75 per month.

Large home with basmt.
Close-I- n location. $65 per month.

bouse In North Salem. $45
per month.

in S. Salem. $.17.50 per
month.

FOi RENT 5 rm. hse.. 2 br., 2 baths, 3
2

aekits., gas range, wood cook stove,
oil circ. elec. refrlg. and water
Included anly $42 .50. Ph.

MODERN, ncwlv drcoratelPs room
house, 1 br.. gar., garden, trees, $45.
5045 N. Lancaster.

FOR RENT? OaraVriiouscTirirfurn.,
$25.InqulrelMN. 23rd. Ph.

$ RM mod. house double gar. 21st At
Mission. $47. Call

J RM. FURN. cottage. Water i elec.
luin.2l25M.vrllt.

3 ROOM" DUPLEX. Hollywood. Oil
stove,range.$:to. Ph.

CLEAN 2 bedroom modern, garage
in Brooks, with gaiden space. (50
Phone

2 BEDRM. unfurn. duplex. 3774 Slate.
AvallalileFeh.14th. $50.

J ROOM HOUSE, Floor fuin"are7ga"r-age- .
530 N. nth. Ph.

garage. $60. Ph.
2 BEDROOM unfurnished house $50.

Inquire at 1970 Broadway.
MODERN 3 bdrm. house, near State

bldgs. and shopping center.
2 BR. unfurn. house. Oil heater St

water heater.. 8768 Portland Rd.
Ph.

TWO bedrooms. Inside utility.
$50. Ramsey. Realtor.

CLEAN, furnished house,
garaite, $50. 4135 Portland Hd.

1 ROOM furnished cabin. Gentle'
man. Phone

450 S. WINTER. $42.50 range and oil
heater. 1 bedroom, garage.
Call Ed Lukinbeal, Realtor.

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED Outstanding Auto Cluh
from Salem would like to rent
double garage or gooj barn to use
as club house and work shop. Rent
must be reasonaoie. Phone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent, Houses

home with garage, In
or near Salem. Couplu, will lease.
Wiile 4f)8 Broadway. Woodburn,

DESIRE for Marchlst. fwo.bedroom.
Partly turn. Suburban preferred.
Reas. Leave mess, at

WANTED t6"r E N T3
'

Vd roo m od -

ern home. Close in. Will give year
lease. Phone

ATTORNEY & working wife, no chil-
dren, desire new 2 br. house with
gar., furn. or unfurn., at least stove
it refrig. Available Mar. 1st, Sub-
urban location preferred. Call
after 11 a. in.

RESPONSIBLE family wants 3 br.
or more home with basement or
double gariige. Can give refer-
ences.

unfurnished. Prefer
Leslie district. Ph. O. H.
Helfison.

WANTED, clean furn., 3 or 4 room
house. Vicinity State Hospital, Rea-
sonable rent. 2222 S. W. 17th Ave.,
Portland,, Oregon.

714 Business Rentals

IDEAL space for real estate broker.
367 N. Hiph.

LEASE BUILDING 4.000 so. ft.
corner lot 70x100. 2195 Fairgrounds
lid. Ph.

800 Real Estate
804 Suburban
BY OWNER, 2 bedroom and guest

house, suburban home, l1 acres,
beautiful landscaped lawn, picnic
area, berries, grapes, nuts, variety
of lruit trees. $10,500. $3000 down.
Would consider renting to reliable
party, baza Lake Labish Koad. pn.

806 Houses For Sale

TOP TERMS!!
YOU won't need a very large

to buy this fine
home. Big inside utility. Deep

lot. Garage. $9,350.

Beautiful Home
NICE living room. Dining room.

Kitchen with eating area. 2 spac-
ious bedrooms. Extra large closets.
Oil heat. Onlv $11,500.

Very Good Cafe
ONLY $3,000 lor all equipment. Own.

r reports net Income of over $500
monthly. Good living quarters. Op-
tion available.

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2084 North Commercial Off. 4.6211

or
PENNY Vending Machine Houter50

machines. Club sponsored. Located
in Salem. Can be serviced eveningsor one day a week. Good income,
for investment. 2790 Acorn St.,
Lebanon. Phone 10024 or Inquire at
Best Motel, Salem.

SMALL, neat 2 br. house with base- -
ment near Highland school.

ROOMY new 3 br., double gar. 1040
jingwooa ur. tiz.zou. zerms.

home $11,000. Near St.
Vincent church. Full basement,
fireplace. 1!2 plumhing. Garage,
sawdust heat. 2 fish ponds, may
take home as part pay-
ment, up to $6000. Write Box 217,co Statesman-Journa- l.

THE HOTTEST deal in town. New 3- -
bdrm. house, all plastered includ-
ing garage. Dining room, birch cab-
inet, and mahogany doors. All for
$8M0. with $1,000 dn. Ph. or

SALE or trade for Income property.
my nice nome wim wan in wail
carpeting, basement with oil fur-
nace. Lovely yard, must be seen
1o be appreciated. On N. 18th St.
Close to Englewood school and
High school. Ph.

3 B.R. & 2 COTTAGES
OLDER X br. hm. A- 2 partlv furn.

rattages for $6300. $700 dn. N., close
In Highland school At stores.
A out Keizer Wav
DR. home, mostly furn. 1 floor. 3
yrs. oin. oouoie gar. & chicken
house. $8400.

Art Madsen, Realty
1328 Stat Ph. 3 3580 nr

HOUSE for iaietra"de".
lease or rent, option to buy. Near
schools, bus. See owner Sunday,
1140 Lewis St.

OWNER BEING transferred. Must
sell. Nice home on Ige lot.

$63110 4254 Hager St., 4 Corners
district. Ph.

BY OWNER home. (Large
closets. i z yrs. oin. near bus. school.
Kclrer Dlst. 965 Dearbourne. Ph.

house, 2 I1R.. att. gor..
hardw. floors, elec. beat. $200
down, $70 mo., includes fire Ins.
taxes. Balance on house is $7,680.
Ph.

OWNER LEAVING

. 1300 Sq. FEET FLOOR SPACE

BUS BY DOOR

a THIS IS TRUE VALVE

ri'I.t, PRICE ONLY

$12,250

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Lovely 3 bedroom home, nearly
new, large shady lot, beautifully
built and kept Inside and out,
entrance hall, large living room,
separate dining room, spacious
birch kitchen, part basement
with plumbing and utility room,
carpeted ll In living
room and hall, draperies inc.
glassed in shower stall. Call
Louis Lorcnz for appointment to
see this home priced at $24,900.

ARE PRICED AT
TAIL PRICES. WE DO NOT UP
PRICES TO GIVE FAKE SAV.
JNGS.

FREE DELIVERY
FREE TUNING

HURRY - THESE WILL SELL

Salem Music Co.

153 S. High SI. Dial 20708
Acrn'-- horn Fkinore theater

Spinet Piano
Beautifully done In naturally blond

African maluxfany. iMoclcrn
styling to match '.hat up

to dale ltirnjture. No finer piano
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

CARPEMTFH WORIt Any kind Rea-
sonable 4240 Macleay Rd Phone
45901

618 Education

CLASS lessons In popular music.
Ruth Hauntz, Moderate lee.

620 Cay and Contract

Land Clearing
15 yrs. Er:p. Call for estimate on hour

work or by contract for the com-
plete Job. L. C. Mitchell. Phone

700 Rentals
LARGE warehouse space for rent or

lease. Cement floors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. L.
Stiff Furniture Co. Phone

702 Sleeping Rooms, Board

NICELY furn., private home. Gentle-
man. 985 N. Summer. Ph.

PLEASANT ROOM lor" genliemanT
1050 Norway. I'll.

LARGE beautiful furn. rm. Alsu
bachelor apt. 539 N. Winter.

LIGHT housekeeping room. Hot
plate, refrig. & all utilities furn.
$25. 570 N. Winter.

ATTRACTIVELY furnished warm
room, walking distance. Bus line.

SLEEPING ROOMS. Phone
790 N. Church.

GIRLS, kitchen privileges, home con-
veniences, TV, close In. Ph.
or

NICE light sleeping room.
Cottage.

CLEAN, quiet, near state buildings,
shopping dist. Breakfast privilege.
Ph

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilitir.
for 1 or 2. 754 Ferry si.

705 Apartments For Rent

NICE furn. apt., close In,

private baths, .reasonable. Ph. own-
er

duplex, Furnished apt.
Clean. Full basement. Hollywood
dlst. Ph.

1 ROOMS, unfurnished except range.
Private bath and entrance. 2 blocks
from capitol and downtown. 295 S.
Winter. Ph.

NEWLY dec. 3 rms. and bath, court
apt. Furn. or unfurn. Laundry,
parking, TV. Inquire S. 12th.

NICE apt. furn., utilities furn. Rea.
sonahie. 40 N. 1.11 h.

furn. apt. Prtv. bath. 705 N.
Liberty. Ph.

furn. apt. $50. Available Feb.
ltith. Inquire 515 Bellevuc.

ONE BEDROOM unfurn. court apt.
Garage. Ph.4-4fJ.i-

RM. FURN., utilitities paid, $26.
117.1 4th.

FURN. apt. 2 mis and balh. $45. Also
warm basement apt. $30. 330 s. 14tn.

CLOSE In, 2 br. unfurn. apt. Ph.

MODERN furn,. apt., close in.
549 N. Cottage St.

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private
bath. 1968 North Com'l.

PRIVATE 3 room cour apts. Clean.
furn., $45. Adults. 3560 Portland Ja.

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. Ia53 Male.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-I-

Ph. 325 S. Winter.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 530 N. Summer

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Within 5 blocks of down town. $fi5

per month. Fh. 444 N. Cot-
tage.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage. $53. Close In on No.
Com'l. Ph, or

VERY NICE furn. and un-

furn. Inquire 1656 S.13th Si.
NICKLY FURN." apt. '$J N.

Cottage.
iHOOM '"furnished apt., full hall",

beat and water furn. $35. Phone

CLEAN 3.iooin luin. Close in.
tiGO N. HlKll.

apt., close In, fiont ipl.
at bill Mill St. $45.

VERY NICE modern (urn.
court apt. .10t)S Madison.

CLEAN futn. m. opt. Pvt. balh
and entrance. 1855 N. Winter. Th.

Fl TUN. apts. North Salem Motel, 267.1

Portland R'LJ'h
furn. apt. uttlittes paid. Rea-

sonable. Ph.
CAPITAL apts. .ltd North 12th SL

Immediate possession. 1 thrre and
four-roo- furnished apts. with pri-
vate bath. Near Capitol Btrlr. and
school. Very reasonable rat. Ph.
4.6287

BDRM. apt. Completely furn, close
in. 414 N. Cottage.

2 RM. FURN. apt. Private ent.. bath,
refrlg. 570 Union.

VERY CLEAN, furnished, J rm. sec
ond floor, l.arege, available. 1055
F.dgewater, W. Salem

CLOSE, clean, furn. 1 room duplex.
Kitchenette. $.1(1. 765 Marion.

MOD. DUPLEX, auto. heat., clean,
quiet, close in Siv Adults .

MODERN COURT apt. $10 50 wk ft
up. Also monthly rates. Ph.

NICE APT. Everything furn. Also,
trailer spare .Call2-9- l 16.

3 RM. APT. Close tofapltal Shop-
ping

.
Center. I'll.

1 HR. APT. stove, refrig heat
fuin. Child welcome. $27.50. S70 N.
Winter. a

IF YOU'RE looking for a nice 3 rm.
apt, private bath, rent reasonable
call helore ( a. m.,
after Jl p. in.

CLEAN 2 room fuin. apt. Private
bath, garage. Utilities furn. $40.
Ph. 2261 Harel Ave

Pi7(JeT"rm.. ntivate hath. Utilities.
$.1.1. Ph.

NICE COZY, furn 2 rms for wotk-m- g

women. $.1. tl N. Liberty
Ph. or toon

NF.AR Vntverstlv, nlrelv furn 3

room apt. Reasonable. Ph.

LEE OHMART

NOW AND THEN
Close lo school, store and bus, 2 bedroom home, this is an older home in

very good repair, ready to move into OR huy for a rental, all fur-
niture goes, also extra large lot with sprinkling system all for JUST
$6500. Call Ralph Maddy.

IN ST. VINCENT DISTRICT
A nice home with large livin room,

kitchen, 1 bedroom and Dam down, z ben rooms and nath up, ha se-

men! and furnace, double garage, close to stores and bus. See Henrv
Torvend. Priced to sell at $12,000.

NEW HOME WITH BASEMENT
And that's not allll This is a large 3

lots of brick work in front, covered patio in hack, paneled fireplace in
Lr. (another one in basement). Natural wood throughout and all in
a rhoice Eastmoreland location and ONLY $16.90011 Well worth the
price!! Ask for Ted Morrison.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
477 COURT ST. PHONE 411

Eve salesmen Louis Lnrenr. Ted Morrison,
Henry Torvend. Ralph Maddy.

806 Houb For Sale

OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY 2 TO 5 'P.M.

580 JOHNSON

(NORTH ON 5TH TO JOHNSON)

BRAND NEW WITH FIREPLACE, DOUBLE GARAGE.

$12,300 WITH 5". DOWN TO QUALIFIED VETERAN, OR

FHA 20'i DOWN.

RUDY CALABA

ALL FURNISHED

separate dining room with nook in

Br. home with all sorls of nice things.

808 Hounes For Solo

PHONE

Phone

233 RATCLIFF DR.
Owner leaving city. Let's sell this

lovely home. Best of con-
struction. Large rooms, Insulated
and weather stripped. 1,100 sq. It.
Appraised at $9,300. You can buy It
new for $7,900 with $1,000 dn. and
$65 per mo. Completely furn. for
another $500. Call Dick Severln,
Assoc. Rroker.

ART. MADSEN
REALTY CO.

1126 SHIe St. Ph. .1.551, eve.

rmeh 1vphome. 1..W sq. ft. Excellent lora-tio-

Phont

C. V. KENT AND CO., RealtorsHOP Kcal EstiUo BOO Krai Esiatr
806 Houhph For Sale 806 Houses For Sale

456 NO. CHURCH

FAMILY HOME 1n Englewood. near all schools. Living room wllh cheery
fireplace, large dining room. 1 bedroom, den and full bath down, 1

bedrooms and toilet up Full basement, forced atr oil heat. $2,000 or

more will start you owning your own horn.

KEIZER
owner will assist on terms here. 1 bedrooms 10 x 12 and It

x 1, Urge livini room, kitchen with eating space, good electrte rant;

stays. 60 x 133 lot. Attached garage. Price $6,000.

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY FEB. 14th 2 to 5 P.M.

725 SO. LANCASTER, SO. OF PEN 4 CORNERS

ZWASCHKA
SHINY NEW HOME

BEST OF CONSTRUCTION

NEW POPULAR AREA

SURROUNDED BY NEW HOMES

FORCED AIR OIL HEAT

FIREPLACE

ATT. GARAGE

BIRCH TRIM

INSULATED. WFATHF.RST RIPPED

$ INVESTMENTS $
Tor your savings Investments buy first mortgages on real estate Salrm and

viclnHy, Will Py you 8'i percent Interest net. We take caie of all

1745 Grant St.

OWNER leaving city. Modern
home, Newly decorated. Ga-

rage. Auto, washer Included. Wish
to sell equity and take over 4.G. I. loan. $7,300. Ph. 1745
Waller St.

BY OWNER
Kel7er Dlst., home. See It now.

Re flui.-he- neM week. Located 2
blocks, so., blk. west of Keller
srhool at 4765 Elvira St.

FADE A- KEEN HOME BUILDERS
I t Us Build Your Home

Ph. 2.7698 or
SF.RVICF. station for jease. Malor Oil

Co Investments required. Fh.
er

details and collections. Offering

$.(HKI and tt,0M loan, Salem business properties, excellent security.

Other loan. In mailer amounts.
AL ISAAK AND CO. Realtors

SfW PORTLAND ROAD TH. nr

MR. GRIMMETT WILL SHOW YOU THE HOMESTATE FINANCE CO.
Tel.


